
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
светодиодный трековый
низковольтный 10W, 900
Lm, 4000К, 90 градусов,
черный, MGN305 Feron
Артикул 41953

В наличии 18 шт.

Склад Красноярск 16 шт.

Склад Кемерово 1 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 1 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

10

IP20

900

4000

90

48

от -20 до +40

5%

УХЛ4

1

Поликарбонат

COB-светодиоды

Алюминий

0.24

127

80

80

Черный

Поворотный

350

90

Нейтральный белый

Цилиндр
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Световой поток, Lm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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